2008 JOEY HOPPET MEN

Place
1

[o BN e NNV, IIE ENR VS I O]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Time

0:16:57
0:17:49
0:18:23
0:18:36
0:18:45
0:18:53
0:20:20
0:21:01
0:21:14
0:21:39
0:21:45
0:21:49
0:22:21
0:22:30
0:22:35
0:22:46
0:22:51
0:23:38
0:24:34
0:24:57
0:25:05
0:25:13
0:25:20
0:25:21
0:25:33
0:25:49
0:26:16
0:26:28
0:26:33
0:26:36
0:26:40
0:26:46
0:26:46
0:26:47
0:27:27
0:27:52
0:27:56
0:29:03
0:29:09
0:29:48
0:30:18
0:30:35
0:30:41
0:30:44
0:30:47
0:31:00
0:31:10
0:31:42
0:31:48
0:32:14
0:32:14
0:32:26
0:32:30
0:32:43
0:33:12
0:33:28
0:33:39
0:33:41

Name
Dyllan
Alasdair
Paul
Giles
Nicholas
Jaxon
Sam
Benjamin
Patrick
Niko
Ryan
Damon
Stephen
Thomas
Chris
Lachlan
Stephen
Risdon
Charlie
Jack
Kajeera
Misa
Harry
Osmo
Dion
Dave
Michael
Andrew
Jim

Tim
Barry
Cam
David
Jeremy
Patrick
Tomarsh
Jaron
Gary
Abe
Robbie
Andrew
Zeke
Nicholas
Kai
Jared
Timothy
Gordon
Matthew
Tom
Corey
David
Sam
Lachlan
Pierre
Adam
Finlay
Sam
Jarrah

Surname
Harmer
Tutt
Kovacs
Richardson
Montgomery
Merritt
Aldous
Kaye
Samon
Bakker

Mullampy-Neaves

Morton
Watson
Cooke
Atkins
Porter
Bentley
Weatherall
Bayly-Jones
McCutchan
Jenkins
Trnka
Jacobs
Millridge
Richardson
Plant
Butler
Leigh
SPIERS
Flanagan
Jones
Beckingsale
Beckingsale
Flanagan
Montgomery
Loki
Martin
Lorenz
Wright
Morrison
Rutherford
Kromar
Blackwell
Bakker
Child

Wall

Smith
Nagel
McNair
Barton
Herd
Northey
Jago

Wall

Wills
Clarke
Callahan
Forrer

Nation
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

ank

O 00 L N — By

12
13
16
18
19
22
25
26
27
28
31
34
40
41
42
45
46
48
49
53
54
55
56
58
60
59
61
64
70
71
79
80
82
86
88
92
94
95
96
97
99
100
105
104
107
109
110
111
113
114
115



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
70
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

0:33:42
0:34:10
0:34:22
0:35:00
0:35:06
0:35:18
0:35:25
0:35:53
0:36:19
0:36:33
0:36:50
0:37:05
0:37:05
0:37:39
0:37:42
0:37:49
0:38:08
0:38:23
0:39:40
0:39:47
0:39:49
0:39:50
0:40:50
0:40:57
0:41:02
0:41:37
0:41:48
0:41:59
0:42:26
0:43:20
0:43:28
0:44:23
0:44:51
0:45:02
0:45:52
0:46:23
0:46:44
0:46:46
0:47:09
0:47:12
0:47:28
0:47:31
0:47:44
0:47:52
0:47:53
0:48:47
0:49:16
0:49:22
0:49:33
0:50:00
0:50:34
0:50:52
0:51:43
0:52:07
0:52:09
0:52:16
0:52:28
0:52:42
0:52:46
0:53:14

Oliver
Hugh
Bruce
Michael
Rowan
Joshua
Greg
Rob
Bruce
Logan
Andrew
Callen
Ross
Nick
Peter
Alex
Daniel
Matt
Alexander
Felix
Gabriel
Liam
Russell
Myles
Davin
George
JOHN
Howard
Frank
Nicholas
James
Daryl
Guy
Joshua
David
Ron
Matt
Hamish
John D
Andrew
Alasdair
Mick
Mark
Clancy
Douglas
Alex
Kevin
Matthew
Tony
Mark
David
Jim
Alexander
William
Clinton
Tim
Tom
Nick
Harry
Paul

Adams
Pollard
Wharrie
Pollard
Kaye
Eaton
Beanland
Hill
Grayling
Welsh
Fairley
Hardie
Hardie
Lorenz
Glosz
Shem
Jago
Walsh
Lewis
Blazek
Holmes
Incoll
Shem
O'Dolan
Street
Northey
BINNING
Jacobs
Dondio
Vey
Louw
Johnson
Stoddart
Hiscock
McCabe
Stride
Arnott
McConville
Griffiths
Kromar
Campbell
Keenan
Hayward
Lloyd
Lloyd
Shilton
Abbott
Prudden
Austin
Gurevich
Neaves
Samon
Ritchie
Fairley
Slotegraaf
Arnold
Zouch
Louw
Hedley
Vey

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
RSA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

117
119
120
122
124
125
128
132
134
135
137
139
138
140
142
143
144
146
153
155
156
157
161
162
163
166
168
169
172
178
179
182
185
187
188
190
193
194
196
198
201
202
205
206
207
208
213
215
216
220
224
226
230
233
234
235
236
238
240
244



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
159
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

0:53:42
0:53:48
0:53:49
0:55:02
0:55:10
0:55:44
0:55:50
0:57:22
0:57:35
0:57:36
0:58:08
0:58:22
0:59:15
0:59:17
0:59:19
0:59:43
1:00:14
1:00:39
1:00:39
1:00:54
1:01:21
1:01:47
1:02:38
1:02:40
1:02:50
1:03:53
1:04:53
1:05:06
1:05:50
1:06:20
1:06:26
1:07:36
1:08:08
1:09:04
1:09:28
1:09:57
1:13:23
1:15:44
1:17:02
1:21:32
1:21:32
1:24:40
1:26:46
1:26:51
1:26:53
1:28:58
1:38:19
1:39:10
1:43:34
1:44:18
1:44:38
1:47:10
1:55:46
2:14:19
2:17:17
2:27:07
2:27:08

Malachy
Andrew
Charlie
Tyler
Michael
Jack
Eric
Michael
Sam
Steve
Roger
Ian
Richard
Andrew
Max
Edward
Fred
Joshua
John-roy
Stephen
Alasdair
Eric
Lachlan
Mark
Alan
Aaron
Robert
Stewart
Adam
Tom
Zac
Evan
Neil
Alan
Richard
Richard
Mark
Peter
Max
Tex
Timothy
Hugh
Max
Paul
Joshua
James
Joshua
Harry
Sandy
Bill

Jim
Joseph
Noah
Casimir
Hanut
Robert
Hugh

O'Dolan
Grimm
Pascoe
Thomas
Cox
English
English
Sandbach
Hodgkinson
Hodgkinson
Lebish
Young
Zuber
Lawrey
Zuber
Linnell
Roper
Tanzen
Williams
Harris
Harris
Della
Arneil
Arneil
Sandbach
Darcy
O'Connor
Warren
Williams
Baxter
Gray

Van der Ploeg
Spurgeon
Damen
Hiscock
Routh
Bensley
Shannon
Morton
Proctor
Proctor
Fox

Fox

Cullen
Cullen
Cox

Gray
Young
Bell

Sykes
Logan-Bell
Raynor
Tanzen
Singh Dodd
Singh Dodd
Currie
O'Connor

IRE

AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

248
251
252
255
256
258
260
265
266
267
269
270
273
277
278
282
284
285
286
287
289
291
293
294
295
296
298
300
303
305
306
311
314
315
317
321
325
326
329
334
333
335
337
338
340
342
348
350
354
355
356
357
360
366
368
369
370



